
Afternoon Benefactor Prayers

2022-2023 School Year

Wednesday, March 1
Shari and Darrell Piontek '77

Michelle and Kevin Dobsch '80

Thursday, March 2
Ann (Holtmeier) '77 and Keith Richardson '77

Diane (Marquart) Brimer '80

Friday, March 3
Linda (Holtmeyer) '77 and Edward Weindel

Christine and Randy Bargen '80

Monday, March 6
Mary Lou (Marquart) '78 and Paul Glosemeyer '77

Leanne (Obermark) '80 and Rick Aholt

Tuesday, March 7
Wanda Zeitzmann '77

Donna and Larry Hagedorn '80

Wednesday, March 8
Mary (Lakebrink) '77 and Gene Ronchetto

Kathy and Brett Haddox '80

Thursday, March 9
Diane (Holtmeyer) '77 and Rick Watson

Connie and Darrell Brinkmann '80

Friday, March 10
Peggy and Jeff Gildehaus '78

Moira (Huber) '80 and Robert Vossbrink, Jr. '78

Monday March 13
Mary (Mallon) '78 and Jim Armistead

Laura (Marquart) '80 and Kenny Kleekamp '80

Tuesday, March 14
Lisa and Jim Kimminau '78

Annette (Parmentier) '80 and Shawn Eckerle '80

Wednesday, March 15
Donna (Garbs) '78 and Doug Riley '78

Sharon (Walde) '79 and David Leach

Thursday, March 16
Craig Diener '78

Jane (Kraft) '79 and Richard Breitenbach



Tuesday, March 21
Laura (Howell) '78 and Jeffrey Mouhalis

Nancy (Strubberg) '79 and John Neier

Wednesday, March 22
Mark Piontek '78

Sue (Hillerman) '79 and Mark Michels '79

Thursday, March 23
Jane Curtman-Schroeder and Matt Schroeder '78

Joan and Mitch Marquart '79

Friday, March 24
Richard Feldmann '78

Theresa (Ley) '78 and Mike Kopp '79

Monday, March 27
Judi and Doug Kleekamp '78

Suson and David Elbert '79

Tuesday, March 28
Sandy (Piontek) '78 and Gene Anderson

Annette and Craig Holzem '79

Wednesday, March 29
Ann Bolzenius '78

LuAnn (Lanwermeyer) '78 and Chris Wilmes

Thursday, March 30
Sandee (Strubberg) '78 and Jeff Brown

LuAnn (Eckelkamp) Cooper '78

Friday, March 31
Jamie (Peters) '78 and Kent Getsee

Lori (Boland) '78 and Ted Watkins


